



SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$2400.00	1.1.72	\$180.00	\$2580.00	Letter 17.12.71
2580.00	1.7.72	240.00	2820.00	
2820.00	1.7.72	180.00	3000.00	Letter 11.7.72
3000.00	1.1.73	288.00	3288.00	
<del>3288.00</del>	<del>1.1.74</del>	<del>312.00</del>	<del>395,604</del> NHF	
395,604NHF	1.2.74	31596NHF	427,200NHF	8% inc. Letter 25/3/74
427,200NHF	1.4.74	73,200NHF	500,400NHF	Letter 29/3/74
500,400NHF	1.1.75	36,000	536,400NHF	
536,400FNH	1.7.75	50,600FNH	587,000FNH	Letter 8/7/75
587,000	1.1.76	13,000	600,000	
600,000	1.1.77	50,000	650,000	
650,000	1.1.78	40,000	690,000	
690,000	1/7/78	110,000	800,000	Letter 7/7/78

TRONQUET, Jacques

card 2

800,000

1.1.79

50,000 850,000